
DETAIL  A
 

DETAIL  A
 

DETAIL  B
 

DETAIL  B
 AB

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Back Pump Cover014-5938-0011
Hood Holder Bracket039-5951-0012
Muffler Guard043-5941-0013
AOS Pump Plate026-8020-0014
Donaldson Hood059-5204-0015
5/16" x 3/4" Button Head Bolt018-5007-0026
5/16" Nylock Nut013-8047-0027
.360 ID Plastic Washer019-6042-0038
1/4" x 3/4" SS Buttonhead Bolt018-8052-0059
1/4" Lock Washer019-4008-00510
1/4" Hex Nut013-8039-00511
5/16" Knob045-6043-00112
Pump Cover Latch052-5020-00113
1024  Nylock Nut013-5019-00414
1024 x 1/2" Buttonhead Bolt018-8056-00415

1

3

5

2

4

6

8

7

9

10

11

12
8

13

15 14

27 HP Kawasaki

     4



DETAIL  A
 

DETAIL  A
 

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Pump Cover (35 hp)014-2004-0011

Muffler Guard (35hp)043-2004-0012

Cover Latch052-5020-0013

1/4" x 3/4" SS Buttonhead Bolt018-8052-0064

1/4" Lock Washer019-4008-0015

1/4" Nut013-8039-0016

1024 Nylock Nut013-5019-0027

1024 x 3/4" Buttonhead Bolt018-8057-0018

A

3

1

2

4

5

6

8

7

5




